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Date
Project Title
Project Location

Summary of Economic Impacts over the Life of the PILOT
Project Total Investment
$12,281,100 Temporary (Construction)

Direct Indirect Total
Jobs 96 19 114

Earnings $4,117,800 $988,100 $5,105,900
Local Spend $9,824,880 $3,076,247 $12,901,127

Ongoing (Operations)
Aggregate over life of the PILOT

Direct Indirect Total
Jobs 0 0 0

Earnings $0 $0 $0

             Figure 1

          Net Benefits chart will always display construction through year 10, irrespective of the length of the PILOT.
Figure 2

© Copyright 2021 MRB Engineering, Architecture and Surveying, D.P.C. Ongoing earnings are all earnings over the life of the PILOT.

October 12, 2022
Gateway Lofts (GPA Management)
401 E. State Street, Ithaca, NY

Figure 3

Economic Impacts
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Cost-Benefit Analysis Tool powered by MRB Group
Estimated Costs of Exemptions

Nominal Value Discounted Value*
Property Tax Exemption $1,210,007 $1,139,413
Sales Tax Exemption $491,244 $491,244

Local Sales Tax Exemption $245,622 $245,622
State Sales Tax Exemption $245,622 $245,622

Mortgage Recording Tax Exemption $33,672 $33,672
Local Mortgage Recording Tax Exemption $0 $0
State Mortgage Recording Tax Exemption $33,672 $33,672

Total Costs $1,734,923 $1,664,329

State and Local Benefits

Nominal Value Discounted Value*
Local Benefits
To Private Individuals

Temporary Payroll
Ongoing Payroll
Other Payments to Private Individuals

To the Public
Increase in Property Tax Revenue
Temporary Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue
Ongoing Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue
Other Local Municipal Revenue

State Benefits

To the Public
Temporary Income Tax Revenue
Ongoing Income Tax Revenue
Temporary Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue
Ongoing Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue

Total Benefits to State & Region

Benefit to Cost Ratio 
Ratio

Local 4:1
State 1:1

Grand Total 4:1
*Discounted at 2% 

             Does the IDA believe that the project can be accomplished in a timely fashion? Yes

© Copyright 2021 MRB Engineering, Architecture and Surveying, D.P.C.

$0 $0

$0 $0

$1,225,771 $1,111,853
$1,190,029 $1,076,112

$35,741 $35,741
$0 $0

0

Fiscal Impacts

Additional Comments from IDA

Benefit*

$6,331,670 $6,217,753
$5,105,900 $5,105,900
$5,105,900

$0
$5,105,900

$0

$229,765
$0

$35,741

$265,507 $265,507

$265,507 $265,507
$229,765

$6,483,260$6,597,177

$6,483,260 $1,664,329

$0
$35,741

$0

Cost*
$6,217,753
$265,507

$1,385,035
$279,294

$0


